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25-skudd kl. 3-5  15m

Pl. Navn Lag Kl. 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd

1.
Frank Ove

Ødegård
Greipstad 5 9XXX9 48 XX99* 48 X**X9 49 145 X99*X*X*XX 98 243

2.
Alf Olav

Skeivoll
Greipstad 5 XX**X 50 X*9X* 49 9XXX9 48 147 888XX9XXXX 93 240

3. Peter Sørli Greipstad 4 X8**8 46 XX9*9 48 9XXXX 49 143 9X999XX*XX 96 239

4.
Geir

Heskestad
Greipstad 4 98X9X 46 99XX9 47 9XX*X 49 142 X*8X*XXXX9 97 239

5. Daniel Sørli Greipstad 3 9X*9X 48 X8*XX 48 *9*XX 49 145 99*7X99XX* 93 238

6.
Ole Håkon

Eidså
Greipstad 3 8XXX9 47 99*9X 47 XXX9X 49 143 X9X9X99XX9 95 238

7.
Jarle

Aarhus
Greipstad 5 99X99 46 89X99 45 X9XX9 48 139 9X*7*XXX*9 95 234

8. Johan Sørli Greipstad 3 99X89 45 XX99X 48 89999 44 137 99898X99*X 91 228

9.
Kåre G.

Brekke
Greipstad 4 X9999 46 69989 41 *8XX9 47 134 99999**X*8 93 227

10.
Ingvar

Aarhus
Greipstad 4 9X99* 47 9X978 43 XX999 47 137 9879999**9 89 226

11.
Torgeir

Jåtun
Greipstad 3 9X*9X 48 68988 39 9XX99 47 134 97988XX**9 90 224

12.
Dagfinn

Vemmelvik
Greipstad 3 9*999 46 999X9 46 89999 44 136 X8999X8798 87 223

13.
Bjørn

Mølland
Greipstad 3 99XX9 47 89998 43 X999X 47 137 9879899999 86 223

14.
Mikael

Skeivoll
Greipstad 3 99X99 46 79879 40 XX9X9 48 134 98987989*X 87 221

25-skudd kl. 3  15m

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd

1. Daniel Sørli Greipstad 9X*9X 48 X8*XX 48 *9*XX 49 145 99*7X99XX* 93 238

2.
Ole Håkon

Eidså
Greipstad 8XXX9 47 99*9X 47 XXX9X 49 143 X9X9X99XX9 95 238

3. Johan Sørli Greipstad 99X89 45 XX99X 48 89999 44 137 99898X99*X 91 228

4. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 9X*9X 48 68988 39 9XX99 47 134 97988XX**9 90 224
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5.
Dagfinn

Vemmelvik
Greipstad 9*999 46 999X9 46 89999 44 136 X8999X8798 87 223

6. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad 99XX9 47 89998 43 X999X 47 137 9879899999 86 223

7.
Mikael

Skeivoll
Greipstad 99X99 46 79879 40 XX9X9 48 134 98987989*X 87 221

25-skudd kl. 4  15m

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd

1. Peter Sørli Greipstad X8**8 46 XX9*9 48 9XXXX 49 143 9X999XX*XX 96 239

2.
Geir

Heskestad
Greipstad 98X9X 46 99XX9 47 9XX*X 49 142 X*8X*XXXX9 97 239

3.
Kåre G.

Brekke
Greipstad X9999 46 69989 41 *8XX9 47 134 99999**X*8 93 227

4. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 9X99* 47 9X978 43 XX999 47 137 9879999**9 89 226

25-skudd kl. 5  15m

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie
15

skudd
10 skudd

25

skudd

1.
Frank Ove

Ødegård
Greipstad 9XXX9 48 XX99* 48 X**X9 49 145 X99*X*X*XX 98 243

2.
Alf Olav

Skeivoll
Greipstad XX**X 50 X*9X* 49 9XXX9 48 147 888XX9XXXX 93 240

3. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 99X99 46 89X99 45 X9XX9 48 139 9X*7*XXX*9 95 234
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